



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRA No. 1407 of 2024**

**ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>08/11/2024</b></p> <p>inder</p>	<p>Shri Raja Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Sunita Sahu, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case on 03.12.2024 along with CRA No.1441 of 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p>
---------------------------------------	---