



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRA No. 1407 of 2024**

**ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**CRA/1441/2024**

**Order Sheet**

<b>26/02/2026</b>	<p>None for the appellant(s) in both the appeals. Mr. Amit Verma, P.L. for the State. List these matters after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> Judge</p>
H.L. Sahu	